fastMARK meet that need!
fastMARK is a proven product range that is backed by
extensive technical data and results that leave you
in on doubt that these products will withstand the
environment in which you are operating. The
extensive range of identification solutions
incorporates cable and wire marking systems,
stainless steel identification, high performance

APPLICATIVE
DIAMETER
LINES
ACROSS
WIDTH
A
HEIGHT
B
PRINT HEIGHT
C D E
LINER
WIDTH
F
PCS / ROLL
mm pcs mm mm mm mm mm mm pcs
LSW-127-095-190-WE 2-3 4 12,7 19,05 9,53 15,24 24,05 63,50 5,000
LSW-127-095-254-WE 3-5 4 12,7 25,4 9,53 15,24 30,40 63,50 5,000
LSW-127-127-317-WE 3-6 4 12,7 31,75 12,7 15,24 36,75 63,50 5,000
LSW-127-127-365-WE 4-7 5 12,7 36,50 12,7 16,81 41,50 85,09 10,000
LSW-190-095-238-WE 2-4 4 19,05 23,81 9,52 20,32 28,81 85,09 10,000
LSW-190-127-444-WE 5-10 4 19,05 44,45 12,70 20,32 49,45 85,09 5,000
LSW-203-127-365-WE 4-7 4 20,32 36,50 12,70 20,32 41,50 85,09 10,000
LSW-203-127-381-WE 4-8 4 20,30 38,10 12,70 22,90 43,10 94,90 10,000
LSW-250-250-750-WE 8-15 4 25,0 75,0 25,0 28,0 80,00 59,00 2,500
LSW-254-095-190-WE 2-3 2 25,40 19,05 9,53 27,94 24,05 58,42 5,000
LSW-254-095-254-WE 3-5 2 25,40 25,40 9,53 27,94 30,40 58,42 5,000
LSW-254-127-365-WE 4-7 3 25,40 36,50 12,70 27,40 41,50 86,00 5,000
LSW-254-190-571-WE 6-12 2 25,40 57,15 19,05 27,40 62,15 59,00 2,500
LSW-254-254-952-WE 11-22 3 24,40 95,25 25,40 27,30 100,25 85,09 2,500
LSW-254-381-1333-WE 15-30 1 25,40 133,35 38,10 138,35 30,48 500
LSW-254-381-1524-WE 18-36 2 25,40 152,40 38,10 27,94 157,40 55,88 1,000
LSW-254-381-1889-WE 24-48 3 25,40 188,90 38,10 27,90 193,90 87,30 1,000
LSW-381-095-254-WE 3-5 1 38,10 25,40 9,53 30,40 43,18 2,500
LSW-381-127-381-WE 4-8 1 38,10 38,10 12,70 43,10 43,18 2,000
LSW-444-095-254-WE 3-5 1 44,45 25,40 9,53 30,40 49,53 2,500
LSW-444-127-381-WE 4-8 1 44,45 38,10 12,70 43,10 49,53 2,000
LSW-444-190-810-WE 10-19 1 48,30 81,00 19,05 50,80 86,00 54,00 1,000
LSW-483-381-1510-WE 18-35 2 48,30 151,00 38,10 50,80 156,00 105,10 1,000
LSW-508-127-365-WE 4-7 2 50,80 36,50 12,70 50,80 41,50 107,60 2,500
LSW-508-191-572-WE 6-12 2 50,80 57,20 19,10 50,80 62,20 107,60 2,500
LSW-508-254-952-WE 11-22 1 50,80 95,25 25,40 100,25 55,88 1,000
LSW-508-381-1524-WE 18-36 1 50,80 152,40 38,10 157,40 55,88 500
LSW-508-381-1778-WE 22-44 1 50,80 177,80 38,10 182,80 55,88 500
LSW-508-381-1889-WE 24-48 2 50,80 188,90 38,10 53,30 193,90 110,10 1000
LSW-635-190-571-WE 6-12 1 63,50 57,15 19,05 62,15 68,58 1000
Print Area
CLEAR
Print Area
CLEAR